GOLDEN ARROW RESOURCES CORP

GOLDEN ARROW RESOURCES CORP

ISIN: CA38080W1023

Overview

2024/08/16 21:26:28

Price
0.0274 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-6.48% (-0.00)

ISIN CA38080W1023
Symbol GRG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0286 USD
0.0331 USD
0.0274 USD
0.0293 USD
0.03296 USD
61,650
2,031.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

Headline Download
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
B  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA38080W1023&ID_NOTATION=10707518
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a967cde101f637ed84962ce33e9a83e268e4a306b5ad2d88fba3ecb796cf640&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f009e2a0db012a90&time=1723969538&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2a3afcead6f1eadc406482bfe3d16f75b5f6a64ff6e8ab6874e7332c34dc4d7&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2718f393832dcd13c&time=1723969538&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ae1dc42e996a839dcaf774293debf64699b878a0745452332f68dd134c00989&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7035af66bdf9a4e95&time=1723969538&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f8d8c08a776c4bf56997b4cb7deaa6add760f9bc10679f385ec42ff39bb5bb0&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b912d5f4686759893&time=1723969538&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f55cdf27ab0d3592c4258546d5d12683ab3784a7e5c7498421d8490d851074d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1b38d4c0736129940&time=1723969538&tool=RSC

GOLDEN ARROW RESOURCES CORP

Details

2024/08/16 21:26:28

Price

0.0274 USD

Difference ©  -6.48% (-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA38080W1023
Symbol GRG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0286 USD
High 0.0331 USD
Low 0.0274 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0293 USD
VWAP 0.03296 USD
Volume (pcs) 61,650
Trading volume 2,031.99
Number of trades 3
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -32.20% -58.48% -
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.04 -
Beta 0.81 0.15 0.19
Volatility 167.42 154.21 109.35

CESKAS

spofitelna

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.0301 USD (44,381
0.0348 USD (105,715
0.0413 USD (76,394

0.0599 USD (2024/05/03

0.0260 USD (2024/08/15
0.0741 USD (2023/08/31
0.0260 USD (2024/08/15

All listings for GOLDEN ARROW RESOURCES CORP

)
)
)
0.0445 USD (44,911)
)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 20:46 0.045 CAD 0.00 4
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:05 0.0215 EUR 0.00 7

16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 0.031 EUR 0.00 1

16
London Stock 2022/08/ 16:16 0.13 CAD 0.00 1
Exchange 30
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:20 0.015EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10707518
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10844441
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10844441
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81049030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327869812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15937878

GOLDEN ARROW RESOURCES CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

16
2024/08/ 21:26 0.0274 USD 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 0.0235 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15911105

GOLDEN ARROW RESOURCES CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
l -
U
GOLDEN

ElLSsSWOURKCLS

Contact Details
GOLDEN ARROW RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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